longer-term basis. 

All the redevelopment potential is subject to planning, 
copies of the current occupational leases can be 
provided on request. 

Terms 
The property is available freehold subject to the existing 
occupational leases at a price of:-

£1,500,000
(One million five hundred thousand pounds)

EPC
A copy of the EPCs are available on request.

SAT NAV: NG3 1JN

Further Information
For further information or to arrange a viewing 
please call or click on the emails or website below:-

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd. 
10 Oxford Street